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2018-19 Men’s BasketbALL Schedule
Day	 Date	 Opponent	 Site	 Mt. Time	 TV
Tuesday 	 Nov. 6	 at CSUN	 Northridge, Calif.	 8 p.m.	 TBA
Saturday	 Nov. 10	 Northern NM (Exh.)	 Dreamstyle Arena	 7 p.m.	 TBA
Tuesday	 Nov. 13	 Iona	 Dreamstyle Arena	 7 p.m.	 TBA
Saturday	 Nov. 17	 NM State	 Dreamstyle Arena	 4 p.m. 	 AT&T SportsNet
Saturday	 Nov. 24	 UTEP	 Dreamstyle Arena	 TBA 	 TBA

2018 Mountain West-Missouri Valley Challenge
Saturday	 Dec. 1	 at Bradley	 Peoria, Ill.	 6 p.m.	 ESPN3

Tuesday	 Dec. 4	 at NM State	 Las Cruces, N.M.	 TBA 	 TBA

2018 Basketball Hall of Fame Classic
Friday	 Dec. 7	 vs. Saint Mary’s	 STAPLES Center	 5 p.m.	 TBA

Tuesday	 Dec. 11	 Colorado	 Dreamstyle Arena	 7 p.m.	 ESPN2
Sunday	 Dec. 16	 Central Arkansas	 Dreamstyle Arena	 2 p.m.	 AT&T SportsNet
Tuesday 	 Dec. 18	 North Texas	 Dreamstyle Arena	 7 p.m.	 TBA
Saturday	 Dec. 22	 Penn	 Dreamstyle Arena 	 2 p.m.	 TBA
Sunday	 Dec. 30	 at University of the Southwest	 Hobbs, N.M.	 TBA	 TBA

Wednesday	 Jan. 2	 at Air Force*	 USAF Academy, Colo.	 2 p.m.	 AT&T SportsNet
Saturday	 Jan. 5	 Nevada*	 Dreamstyle Arena	 6 p.m.	 ESPNU
Tuesday	 Jan. 8	 UNLV*	 Dreamstyle Arena	 9 p.m.	 ESPN2
Saturday	 Jan. 12	 at Colorado State*	 Fort Collins, Colo.	 2 p.m. 	 CBSSN
Tuesday	 Jan. 15	 at San Diego State*	 San Diego, Calif.	 9 p.m.	 CBSSN
Saturday	 Jan. 19	 Wyoming*	 Dreamstyle Arena	 TBA	 ESPN3
Tuesday	 Jan. 22	 at UNLV*	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 8 p.m.	 CBSSN
Saturday	 Jan. 26	 Utah State*	 Dreamstyle Arena	 2 p.m.	 CBSSN
Saturday	 Feb. 2	 at Fresno State*	 Fresno, Calif.	 8 p.m.	 ESPNU or ESPN3
Tuesday 	 Feb. 5	 San Diego State*	 Dreamstyle Arena	 9 p.m.	 ESPN2
Saturday	 Feb. 9	 at Nevada*	 Reno, Nev.	 4 p.m.	 CBSSN
Wednesday	 Feb. 13	 San José State*	 Dreamstyle Arena	 7 p.m.	 AT&T SportsNet
Saturday	 Feb. 16	 Fresno State*	 Dreamstyle Arena	 TBA	 ESPN3
Wednesday	 Feb. 20	 at Utah State*	 Logan, Utah	 9 p.m.	 ESPNU
Tuesday	 Feb. 26	 at San José State*	 San Jose, Calif.	 8 p.m.	 AT&T SportsNet
Saturday	 Mar. 2	 Colorado State*	 Dreamstyle Arena	 8 p.m.	 ESPNU or ESPN3
Wednesday	 Mar. 6	 Boise State*	 Dreamstyle Arena	 9 p.m.	 ESPNU or ESPN3
Saturday	 Mar. 9	 at Wyoming*	 Laramie, Wyo.	 TBA	 ESPN3

2019 Mountain West Tournament (Hosted by UNLV)
Wednesday	 March 13	 First Round	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 TBA	 TBA
Thursday	 March 14	 Quarterfinals	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 TBA	 TBA
Friday	 March 15	 Semifinals	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 TBA	 TBA
Saturday	 March 16	 Championship	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 TBA	 TBA

updated as of September 19, 2018
*denotes Mountain West game   
Bold denotes home game at Dreamstyle Arena The Pit (15,411)   
italics denotes tournament
Game times listed are Mountain Time and subject to change   

Head Coach: Paul Weir
Associate Head Coach: Chris Harriman
Assistant Coaches: Jerome Robinson, Brandon Mason
Director of Operations: Ryan Berryman
Video Coordinator: Ralph Davis
Director of Strength and Conditioning: Tyler Stuart
Director of Player Development: Sarah Works
Graduate Assistant: Estevan Sandoval
Athletic Trainer:  Corey DeBarbrie
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